SUMAKE PNEUMATIC TOOLS
1/2" Sq. Dr. Super Duty Air Impact Wrench
(Twin Dog Hammer)
ST-IW4740
SUMAKE INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD
4F,NO.351,Yangguang St.,Neihu District TAIPEI, TAIWAN, ZIP:114-91
Noise and Vibration:
Vibration

walking or work surface.
7. Wearing eye/face protector could reduce the
danger to person from high speed splinters being
emitted from this tool in the case of inserted tool
failure or emitted from the workpiece.
8. Wearing mouth-muff could avoid inhaling dust
or handling debris from work process that can be
harmful to your health.
9. Excessive high air pressure and too much free
rotation may speed the wear of this tool and
might cause danger situation.
ST-IW4740
1/2" SQ. DR. SUPER DUTY AIR IMPACT WRENCH(TWIN DOG HAMMER)
PARTS LIST
 No. Parts No. Description Q'ty No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
36 IW4740-36 Cylinder 1
37 IW4740-37 Rotor 1
38 IW4740-38 Rotor Blade 6
3 IW4740-03 Heli-Coil 8 41 IW4740-41 Frame Washer 1
4 IW4740-04 Tigger 1 42 IW4740-42 Hammer Case 1
5 IW4740-05 Spring Pin 2 43 IW4740-43 Gasket 1
6 IW4740-06 Set Screw 1 44 IW4740-44 Screw 1
7 IW4740-07 Throttle Valve Seat 1 45 IW4740-45 Bushing 1
8 IW4740-08 Throttle Valve Plunger 1 46 IW4740-46 Spring Pin 1
9 IW4740-09 Steel Ball 1 47 IW4740-47 Felt Ring 1
10 IW4740-10 Spring 1 48 IW4740-48 Spring 1
IW4740-11A Air Inlet (PT19) 1 49 IW4740-49 Steel Ball 1
IW4740-11B Air Inlet (NPT18) 1 50A IW4740-50A Hammer Frame 1
12 IW4740-12 Reverse Valve Bushing 1 51 IW4740-51 Cam 1
13A IW4740-13A O-Ring 1 52A IW4740-52A Hammer 2
15 IW4740-15 Reverse Valve 1 53 IW4740-53 Hammer Pin 2
17 IW4740-17 Gasket 1 54 IW4740-54 Pin 1
18 IW4740-18 Backhead 1 55 IW4740-55 Bushing 1
19 IW4740-19 Spring Washer 8 56 IW4740-56 Washer 1
20 IW4740-20 Screw 8 57A IW4740-57A 1/2" Standard Anvil 1
21 IW4740-21 Hanger 1 58 IW4740-58 O-Ring 1
31 IW4740-31 Ball Bearing 2 59 IW4740-59 Socket Retainer 1
32 IW4740-32 Rear End Plate 1
Motor Housing Assembly [Incl.
3(8), 6, 7, 12]
11
1 1IW4740-01
33 IW4740-33 Spring Pin 1
34 IW4740-34 Front End Plate 1
35 IW4740-35 Spring Pin 2
ST-IW4740-P-1902A-01
IW4740-TK
Tune-Up Kit [Incl. 10, 13A, 17,
31(2), 38(6), 43, 58, 59]